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osztály 
 

létszám HH-s HHH-s 
bejáró más 

településről 

1.a 
20 

   

1.b 
18 

   

1.c 
15 

   

2.a 
18 

1  1 

2.b 
19 

1   

2.c 15 1   

3.a 
14 

  1 

3.b 
14 

   

3.c 18  2  

4.a 
17 

   

4.b 
18 

1   

4.c 18    

5.a 
15 

   

5.b 
20 

1  3 

5.c 15 1 1  

6.a 17 1  2 

6.c 
17 

   

7.a 15 1   

7.b 
16 

1   

7.c. – 8.c.  
8-12 

  7. o. - 1 

8.a 19   2 

Székhely: 240 7 - 9 

Tagintézm.: 118 2 3 1 

mindösszesen: 358 9 3 10 
 


